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KEY| DESCRIPTION IDET/SHT [KEY| DESCRIPTION DE#BYT [KEY HESC |DET/SHT|[KEY| DESCRIPTION DET/SHT| WALL HATCH | DESCRIPTION LEGEND
SHELL @WWW b0 ELE == (E) WALL TO REMAIN. PATCH AS REQUIRED TO RECEIVE NEW FINISHES PARTITION
" Ny FULL RETGAT NON-RATED PARTITION. METAL STUDS W/ 578" GYP. B0, FINISH SYMBOLS DOOR # KEYNOTES
@ {E) LEASE LINE FINISHES (€} DOOR BUZZER - MOUNTED @ 48" AF.F SEE £LEC BOTH SIDES TO UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURE ABOVE. . SEE 1/A4-0 FOR TYPE
STRUCTURAL 5 BE PAI PERF SEE ELECTRICAL SHEETS FOR LOGATION OF DETAILS AND STUD TABLE BELOW FOR STUD SIZE, GAUGE AND SPACING, FLOOR -
{E) NEUTRAL PIER OR PILASTER £9-0 (N) NON-RATED PARTITION WALL TO 10-0". 3 5/8" 20 GA. METAL STUDS @ 24"
@ @ SCHEDULE. it @ ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT O.C. W/ 5/8" GYP. BD. BOTH SIDES. WALL AT MOP SINK TO HAVE 5/8" WATER WALL
@ ALUMINUM STOREFRONT SYSTEM @ GALVANIZED CORNER 4.0'[WE] TA10-1 COMPLETE SET OF AS-BUILT DWGS IN PLASTIC RESISTANT GYP. BD. ON MOP SINK SIDE. SEE 2/A4-0. -
- TUBE SECURED TO WALL. SEND SECOND SETTO |  8/A9-0 (N) FURRED PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL TO 10-0". 3 5/8" 20 GA. METALSTUDS @ |  CEILING REVISIONS:
(E) PAINTED FLOOR STRE BIG [P41] "NO ) " - :
@W}/ STOR HIS AREA [P 11A9-0 GAP PROJECT MANAGER 24" O.C. MAX. W/ 5/8" GYP. BD. ON ONE SIDE. SEE 3/A4-0
{E) EXTERIOR SOFFIT SYSTEM/ LINE OF Hi Y NOBILE SHELVIN HATCHED y (N) PLUMBING WALL TO 10-0", 6" 20 GA, METAL STUDS @ 24" O.C. Wi 5/8"
(E) SOFFIT ABOVE @ FLOOR TO BE LEVELED, IN 158" 1.2.3/A51 @ ADA PUSH BUTTON SEEELEC WATER RESISTANT GYP. BD. AT RESTROOM SIDE & 5/8" GYP. BD. AT
z NON-RESTROOM SIDE. SEE 3/A4-0 1. ALL DIMENSIONS MARKED "CLEAR" SHALL BE MAINTAINED
(E) LOADING DOOR ADA PUSH BUTTON SEE ELEC AND SHALL ALLOW FOR THICKNESS OF ALL FINISHES
% Ve REGESSED FLOOR RECEPTACLES, SEE ELEC FOR 2. LOCATE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS AS DIRECTED BY FIRE
@ W APHIC @ SizE 8/A42 MARSHAL, LOCATIONS IN FIELD.
{E) REAR EXIT DOOR WITH LEVEL LANDING OR o 3. DIMENSIONS SHOWN FOR LOCATING WALLS ARE TO FACE
@ LANDING WTH RAILING 511) | NOZMOKING GRAPHIC (EXTERIOR) @ 50" AFF 2/A120 { PLUMBING OF FINISH U.ON.
) 9,3( ANEXIT SIGN - USE ONLY AS REQUIRED BY e 4. SEE C0-3 FOR ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE & LEGEND
@ )/ W /ﬁ/ CODE 8/A10-1 )WW%&W}”( / 5. SEE C0-2 FOR DOOR SCHEDULE.
CONSTRY PRIVATE SIGN 31A1041 P INAEING SHEETS FOR LOGATION OF P10
—— BLOCKING REQUIREMENT: PROVIDE BLOCKING AT ALL WALL-MOUNTED ITEMS. SEE 11/Ad-0 X DRAWN BY: CAR
FIRE GZAINGUISHER Lo NAS BATT INSULATION. PROVIDE R 11 BATT INSULATION AT MANAGER'S DESK AND ALL RESTROOM WALLS, Uo .| SRAPHIC NOTES:
@ REQUIED BY LOCAL Fi SHA IAe2 EMERGENCY EXIT ONLY SIGN 8/A104 BATTINSULATION: ‘ 7. ALL GRAPHICS AND SIGNAGE ARE VENDOR SUPPLIED AJE JOBNUMBER: 65013029
BEAZBIAST & SEAL[ST] WIT) 551 STUD WALL TABLE & VENDOR INSTALLED. CONTACT VENDOR.
VINYL CAUTION SIGN 16/A12:0 2. GC TO FIELD VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS AND TITLE SHEET:
AS IRED WITHIN PRES BED Al
@ HAT NOTES GENERAL ZCATION OF SAW EMPLOYEE AREA GRAPHIC 15720 HEIGHT OF WALL | TYPE OF STUD RE?U’RED ADDITION INFORMATION DIMENSIONS AND NOTIFY ARCHITECT & GRAPHIC CONSTRUCTION FLOOR
cut SLAB. REF. D 2/M42 - 15 3825162-33 @ 16" O.C. VENDOR OF ANY DISCREPANCIES PLAN
STATO1 & : 362516093 @ 16" O.C 3. (E) EXIT OR BOH DOORS. G.C. TO PAINT AS INDICATED
@’ )9( ///(/ CORRIDOR WALL POSTERS s il e ON ELEVATIONS
7 7 20' 6005162-33 @ 16" O.C. | 43 MILS IF 33 MILS IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR THIS SIZE
@ W /\‘{ W 25 600516243 @ 16" 0.C SHEET NUMBER:
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